
24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Ergebnisliste 2009 
 

 
 

s’ Feuerschützen Fass’l 2009 geht an: 
 

  1 Söchtenau                               6904 Ringe 

       24 Görgmaier Martin         1765  298 294 294 294 293 292 

       22 Nixdorf Martin           1745  293 292 291 290 290 289 

       21 Aicher Lisa              1734  292 289 289 288 288 288 

       23 Punzet Stefan            1660  280 280 278 276 275 271 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Mannschaft 
 

  1 Söchtenau                               6904 Ringe 

       24 Görgmaier Martin         1765  298 294 294 294 293 292 

       22 Nixdorf Martin           1745  293 292 291 290 290 289 

       21 Aicher Lisa              1734  292 289 289 288 288 288 

       23 Punzet Stefan            1660  280 280 278 276 275 271 

 

  2 Alpenblick Beyharting                   6862 Ringe 

       14 Haagn Josef              1757  296 295 292 292 291 291 

       12 Berger Marion            1749  296 293 293 292 288 287 

       13 Berger Matthias          1723  289 288 288 286 286 286 

       11 Ranner Peter             1633  278 277 276 268 268 266 

 

  3 Immergrün Straßkirchen                  6642 Ringe 

     1032 Neugebauer Julia         1722  292 291 287 286 284 282 

     1033 Schwaiger Alois          1678  286 283 281 279 277 272 

     1034 Roß Christian            1648  282 279 277 272 270 268 

     1031 Dutz Franz               1594  270 268 265 264 264 263 

 

  4 SG Finanzamt                            6636 Ringe 

     1053 Fechter Willi            1700  287 284 283 283 283 280 

     1052 Thalhammer Andrea        1688  286 284 284 279 278 277 

     1054 Simbeck Sabine           1687  287 287 284 277 277 275 

     1051 Thalhammer Franz         1561  276 264 262 261 261 237 

 

  5 Vorderkaiser Kiefersfelden              6594 Ringe 

      103 Rauschenbach Patrick     1723  290 290 289 287 284 283 

      102 Sivori Markus            1646  283 275 275 272 271 270 

      104 Grupp Michaela           1642  279 274 274 273 271 271 

      101 Weißenbacher Florian     1583  270 264 264 263 262 260 

 

  6 Immergrün Lauterbach                    6542 Ringe 

       44 Stocker Christian        1737  295 292 290 287 287 286 

       43 Kiendl Simone            1706  289 286 286 285 282 278 

       42 Nevihosteny Gerhard      1679  283 282 282 279 279 274 

       41 Rieder Andreas           1420  249 241 236 234 233 227 

 

  7 SG Achenmühle                           6530 Ringe 

       53 Kueres Uwe               1706  289 288 287 284 283 275 

       52 Kühnle Fritz             1690  283 283 282 282 280 280 

       54 Kühnle Michael           1600  270 270 268 268 262 262 

       51 Thalhammer Florian       1534  261 260 259 258 253 243 

 

  8 VSG Vogtareuth                          6453 Ringe 

     1022 Maier Wolfgang           1700  289 288 286 284 277 276 

     1023 Maicher Christina        1613  277 276 271 268 262 259 

     1024 Seyffarth Birker         1608  278 273 270 266 264 257 

     1021 Lorenzet Johann          1532  265 261 255 253 253 245 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

  9 SG Rott am Inn                          6309 Ringe 

       74 Punzet Klaus             1644  280 278 277 272 269 268 

       72 Lindauer Christian       1613  280 271 267 267 267 261 

       73 Fischer Markus           1559  265 265 263 260 255 251 

       71 Hauser Peter             1493  259 254 254 250 244 232 

 

 10 FSG Aschau                              6146 Ringe 

       63 Graf Thomas              1645  276 275 274 274 273 273 

       61 Kiesmüller Petra         1557  266 261 260 260 257 253 

       62 Pelzl Gitti              1505  258 257 256 251 246 237 

       64 Kiesmüller Franz         1439  245 242 240 238 238 236 

 

 11 SG Waldheim                             5798 Ringe 

       94 Gottwald Christof        1608  277 270 268 266 265 262 

       91 Renz Marcus              1518  261 257 251 250 250 249 

       92 Flöhl Veronika           1339  231 228 222 221 220 217 

       93 Lauter Stefan            1333  240 224 223 222 220 204 

 

 12 FSG Rosenheim                           5687 Ringe 

     1012 Seiffert Irmi            1519  261 256 253 253 249 247 

     1014 Krüger Aloisia           1474  259 249 244 242 242 238 

     1013 Kästner Angelika         1403  243 240 238 232 228 222 

     1011 Krumb Katharina          1291  234 228 217 208 203 201 

 

 13 SG Wasen Happing                        5551 Ringe 

     1044 Hauser Sebi              1477  256 250 249 249 247 226 

     1043 Kotte Max                1433  251 245 240 237 231 229 

     1042 Drechsler Melanie        1385  249 239 232 232 218 215 

     1041 Hofer Theresa            1256  227 215 214 206 201 193 

 

   

 

 

 

 

     



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

    

Luftgewehr Herren 
 

   1 S      24 Görgmaier Martin         Söchtenau       1765  

   2 S      14 Haagn Josef              Beyharting      1757  

   3 S      22 Nixdorf Martin           Söchtenau       1745  

   4 S      44 Stocker Christian        Lauterbach      1737  

   5 S     103 Rauschenbach Patrick     SG Kiefersfeld  1723  

   6 S      13 Berger Matthias          Beyharting      1723  

   7 S      53 Kueres Uwe               SG Achenmühle   1706  

   8 S    1022 Maier Wolfgang           VSG Vogtareuth  1700  

   9 S    1053 Fechter Willi            Finanzamt Ro    1700  

  10 S      52 Kühnle Fritz             SG Achenmühle   1690  

  11 S      42 Nevihosteny Gerhard      Lauterbach      1679  

  12 S    1033 Schwaiger Alois          SG Straßkirche  1678  

  13 S    1034 Roß Christian            SG Straßkirche  1648  

  14 S     102 Sivori Markus            SG Kiefersfeld  1646  

  15 S      54 Kühnle Michael           SG Achenmühle   1600  

  16 S    1021 Lorenzet Johann          VSG Vogtareuth  1532  

  17 S      91 Renz Marcus              Waldheim        1518 

 

Luftgewehr Damen 
 

   1 D      12 Berger Marion            Beyharting      1749 

   2 D    1032 Neugebauer Julia         SG Straßkirche  1722 

   3 D      43 Kiendl Simone            Lauterbach      1706 

   4 D    1052 Thalhammer Andrea        Finanzamt Ro    1688 

   5 D    1054 Simbeck Sabine           Finanzamt Ro    1687 

   6 D      61 Kiesmüller Petra         FSG Aschau      1557 

   7 D      62 Pelzl Gitti              FSG Aschau      1505 

   8 D    1042 Drechsler Melanie        SG Happing      1385 

   9 D    1041 Hofer Theresa            SG Happing      1256 

 

Luftgewehr Jugend 
 

   1 JUNW   21 Aicher Lisa              Söchtenau       1734 

   2 JUNM   63 Graf Thomas              FSG Aschau      1645 

   3 JUNW  104 Grupp Michaela           SG Kiefersfeld  1642 

   4 JUNW 1023 Maicher Christina        VSG Vogtareuth  1613 

   5 JUNM 1043 Kotte Max                SG Happing      1433 

   6 JUNW   92 Flöhl Veronika           Waldheim        1339 

   7 JUNM   93 Lauter Stefan            Waldheim        1333



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Luftgewehr beste Serie 
 

   1 S      24 Görgmaier Martin         Söchtenau       298 

   2 S      14 Haagn Josef              Beyharting      296 

   3 D      12 Berger Marion            Beyharting      296 

   4 S      44 Stocker Christian        Lauterbach      295 

   5 S      22 Nixdorf Martin           Söchtenau       293 

   6 D    1032 Neugebauer Julia         SG Straßkirche  292 

   7 JUNW   21 Aicher Lisa              Söchtenau       292 

   8 S     103 Rauschenbach Patrick     SG Kiefersfeld  290 

   9 S      13 Berger Matthias          Beyharting      289 

  10 S      53 Kueres Uwe               SG Achenmühle   289 

  11 S    1022 Maier Wolfgang           VSG Vogtareuth  289 

  12 D      43 Kiendl Simone            Lauterbach      289 

  13 D    1054 Simbeck Sabine           Finanzamt Ro    287 

  14 S    1053 Fechter Willi            Finanzamt Ro    287 

  15 D    1052 Thalhammer Andrea        Finanzamt Ro    286 

  16 S    1033 Schwaiger Alois          SG Straßkirche  286 

  17 S      52 Kühnle Fritz             SG Achenmühle   283 

  18 S      42 Nevihosteny Gerhard      Lauterbach      283 

  19 S     102 Sivori Markus            SG Kiefersfeld  283 

  20 S    1034 Roß Christian            SG Straßkirche  282 

  21 JUNW  104 Grupp Michaela           SG Kiefersfeld  279 

  22 JUNW 1023 Maicher Christina        VSG Vogtareuth  277 

  23 JUNM   63 Graf Thomas              FSG Aschau      276 

  24 S      54 Kühnle Michael           SG Achenmühle   270 

  25 D      61 Kiesmüller Petra         FSG Aschau      266 

  26 S    1021 Lorenzet Johann          VSG Vogtareuth  265 

  27 S      91 Renz Marcus              Waldheim        261 

  28 D      62 Pelzl Gitti              FSG Aschau      258 

  29 JUNM 1043 Kotte Max                SG Happing      251 

  30 D    1042 Drechsler Melanie        SG Happing      249 

  31 JUNM   93 Lauter Stefan            Waldheim        240 

  32 JUNW   92 Flöhl Veronika           Waldheim        231 

  33 D    1041 Hofer Theresa            SG Happing      227 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Luftpistole Herren  
 

   1 S      23 Punzet Stefan            Söchtenau       1660 

   2 S      11 Ranner Peter             Beyharting      1633 

   3 S      72 Lindauer Christian       SG Rott am Inn  1613 

   4 S    1024 Seyffarth Birker         VSG Vogtareuth  1608 

   5 S      94 Gottwald Christof        Waldheim        1608 

   6 S    1031 Dutz Franz               SG Straßkirche  1594 

   7 S     101 Weißenbacher Florian     SG Kiefersfeld  1583 

   8 S    1051 Thalhammer Franz         Finanzamt Ro    1561 

   9 S      73 Fischer Markus           SG Rott am Inn  1559 

  10 S      51 Thalhammer Florian       SG Achenmühle   1534 

  11 S      71 Hauser Peter             SG Rott am Inn  1493 

  12 S      64 Kiesmüller Franz         FSG Aschau      1439 

  13 S      41 Rieder Andreas           Lauterbach      1420 

 

Luftpistole Damen 
 

   1 D    1012 Seiffert Irmi            FSG Rosenheim   1519 

   2 D    1014 Krüger Aloisia           FSG Rosenheim   1474 

   3 D    1013 Kästner Angelika         FSG Rosenheim   1403 

   4 D    1011 Krumb Katharina          FSG Rosenheim   1291 

 

Luftpistole Jugend 
 

   1 JUNM   74 Punzet Klaus             SG Rott am Inn  1644 

   2 JUNM 1044 Hauser Sebi              SG Happing      1477 

 

 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Luftpistole beste Serie  

 
   1 S      23 Punzet Stefan            Söchtenau       280 

   2 JUNM   74 Punzet Klaus             SG Rott am Inn  280 

   3 S      72 Lindauer Christian       SG Rott am Inn  280 

   4 S      11 Ranner Peter             Beyharting      278 

   5 S    1024 Seyffarth Birker         VSG Vogtareuth  278 

   6 S      94 Gottwald Christof        Waldheim        277 

   7 S    1051 Thalhammer Franz         Finanzamt Ro    276 

   8 S    1031 Dutz Franz               SG Straßkirche  270 

   9 S     101 Weißenbacher Florian     SG Kiefersfeld  270 

  10 S      73 Fischer Markus           SG Rott am Inn  265 

  11 S      51 Thalhammer Florian       SG Achenmühle   261 

  12 D    1012 Seiffert Irmi            FSG Rosenheim   261 

  13 S      71 Hauser Peter             SG Rott am Inn  259 

  14 D    1014 Krüger Aloisia           FSG Rosenheim   259 

  15 JUNM 1044 Hauser Sebi              SG Happing      256 

  16 S      41 Rieder Andreas           Lauterbach      249 

  17 S      64 Kiesmüller Franz         FSG Aschau      245 

  18 D    1013 K„stner Angelika         FSG Rosenheim   243 

  19 D    1011 Krumb Katharina          FSG Rosenheim   234 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

 

Luftgewehr Blattlwertung 
 

   1 JUNM   63 Graf Thomas              FSG Aschau       6.85 

   2 D      43 Kiendl Simone            Lauterbach       7.81 

   3 S    1053 Fechter Willi            Finanzamt Ro     8.06 

   4 D    1032 Neugebauer Julia         SG Straßkirche   8.54 

   5 S      14 Haagn Josef              Beyharting       8.05 

   6 JUNW   21 Aicher Lisa              Söchtenau        8.96 

   7 D    1054 Simbeck Sabine           Finanzamt Ro     9.00 

   8 JUNW  104 Grupp Michaela           SG Kiefersfeld   9.53 

   9 D      12 Berger Marion            Beyharting      10.99 

  10 S      52 Kühnle Fritz             SG Achenmühle   11.55 

  11 S     103 Rauschenbach Patrick     SG Kiefersfeld  15.98 

  12 S    1022 Maier Wolfgang           VSG Vogtareuth  16.00 

  13 S      13 Berger Matthias          Beyharting      17.34 

  14 JUNW 1023 Maicher Christina        VSG Vogtareuth  21.00 

  15 D    1052 Thalhammer Andrea        Finanzamt Ro    22.00 

  16 S      24 Görgmaier Martin         Söchtenau       23.15 

  17 S      91 Renz Marcus              Waldheim        25.63 

  18 S    1033 Schwaiger Alois          SG Straßkirche  26.00 

  19 S      44 Stocker Christian        Lauterbach      28.19 

  20 S     102 Sivori Markus            SG Kiefersfeld  31.11 

  21 S    1021 Lorenzet Johann          VSG Vogtareuth  32.00 

  22 S      42 Nevihosteny Gerhard      Lauterbach      33.37 

  23 S      54 Kühnle Michael           SG Achenmühle   33.82 

  24 D    1041 Hofer Theresa            SG Happing      35.00 

  25 S      53 Kueres Uwe               SG Achenmühle   36.58 

  26 D      62 Pelzl Gitti              FSG Aschau      38.20 

  27 S      22 Nixdorf Martin           Söchtenau       38.81 

  28 JUNM   93 Lauter Stefan            Waldheim        39.95 

  29 D    1042 Drechsler Melanie        SG Happing      41.00 

  30 JUNM 1043 Kotte Max                SG Happing      42.00 

  31 S    1034 Roß Christian            SG Straßkirche  44.00 

  32 D      61 Kiesmüller Petra         FSG Aschau      58.01 

  33 JUNW   92 Flöhl Veronika           Waldheim       121.00 

 



24-Stunden-Schießen 

ums Feuerschützen Fass`l 

 

  

Luftpistole Blattlwertung 
 

   1 S    1031 Dutz Franz               SG Straßkirche  48.00 

   2 S      51 Thalhammer Florian       SG Achenmühle   76.77 

   3 S    1024 Seyffarth Birker         VSG Vogtareuth  88.00 

   4 D    1012 Seiffert Irmi            FSG Rosenheim   89.00 

   5 S      72 Lindauer Christian       SG Rott am Inn  89.15 

   6 D    1013 Kästner Angelika         FSG Rosenheim   97.00 

   7 S      23 Punzet Stefan            Söchtenau       98.44 

   8 S      94 Gottwald Christof        Waldheim       112.10 

   9 S      11 Ranner Peter             Beyharting     122.00 

  10 D    1011 Krumb Katharina          FSG Rosenheim  122.00 

  11 S      71 Hauser Peter             SG Rott am Inn 123.70 

  12 S      41 Rieder Andreas           Lauterbach     124.20 

  13 S      64 Kiesmüller Franz         FSG Aschau     132.20 

  14 S      73 Fischer Markus           SG Rott am Inn 137.70 

  15 S     101 Weißenbacher Florian     SG Kiefersfeld 153.20 

  16 D    1014 Krüger Aloisia           FSG Rosenheim  174.00 

  17 S    1051 Thalhammer Franz         Finanzamt Ro   177.00 

  18 JUNM   74 Punzet Klaus             SG Rott am Inn 189.10 

  19 JUNM 1044 Hauser Sebi              SG Happing     230.00 


